Sivoia® QS	 QSSR-S10A13  1.625 in. roller	    Roller 64TM Shades
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Job Name: Model Numbers:
Job Number:
Page �
Sivoia QS | Roller 64
The Sivoia QS roller 64 shade utilizes the
ultra-quiet, precision controlled Electronic

Wire Type A
Sivoia QS roller 64TM
Wiring Type Key
Type A	 Communications Link: 4 Conductor (twisted and shielded), listed for application
	 Refer to wiring guide on pg. 8 for wire gauge based on distance
	 Maximum comm. link: – Up to 2,000 ft. connecting all QSPS-P1-10-60 panels
Sivoia® QS	 QSSR-S10A13  1.625 in. roller	    Roller 64TM Shades
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Job Name: Model Numbers:
Job Number:
Page 10
Sivoia QS System Wiring:
Smart Panel power supply, two shades per output*
Job Number:
100 Devices
per link max.
100 Zones
Wire Type A
QSPS-P1-10-60
10 Output Smart Panel
power supply
To other
QS Controls
seeTouchTM QS keypads
Wire Type A
120 V~
60 Hz
120 V~
60 Hz
Wire Type A
Sivoia QS roller 64TM
*For Sivoia QS roller 64 shades less
than 30 sq. ft.  Refer to page 8 for
wiring guidelines
Wiring Type Key
Type A	 Communications Link: 4 Conductor (twisted and shielded), listed for application
	 Refer to wiring guide on pg. 8 for wire gauge based on distance
	 Maximum comm. link: – Up to 2,000 ft. connecting all QSPS-P1-10-60 panels
QSPS-P1-10-60
10 Output Smart
Panel power supply
Wire Type A
Sivoia® QS	 QSSR-S10A13  1.625 in. roller	    Roller 64TM Shades
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Job Name: Model Numbers:
Job Number:
Page 11
Sivoia QS System Wiring:
Smart Panel power supply, three shades per output*
Job Number:
100 Devices
per link max.
100 Zones
Wire Type A
QSPS-P1-10-60
10 Output Smart Panel
power supply
To other
QS Controls
seeTouchTM QS keypads
Wire Type A
120 V~
60 Hz
120 V~
60 Hz
Wire Type A
Sivoia QS roller 64TM
*For Sivoia QS roller 64 shades less
than 20 sq. ft.  Refer to page 8 for
wiring guidelines
Wiring Type Key
Type A	 Communications Link: 4 Conductor (twisted and shielded), listed for application
	 Refer to wiring guide on pg. 8 for wire gauge based on distance
	 Maximum comm. link: – Up to 2,000 ft. connecting all QSPS-P1-10-60 panels
QSPS-P1-10-60
10 Output Smart
Panel power supply
Wire Type A
Sivoia® QS	 QSSR-S10A13  1.625 in. roller	    Roller 64TM Shades
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Job Name: Model Numbers:
Job Number:
Page 12
Sivoia QS with GRAFIK Eye® QS System Wiring:
Smart Panel power supply, single shade per output
Job Number:
100 Devices
per link max.
100 Zones
Wire Type A
QSPS-P1-10-60
10 Output Smart
Panel power supply
Wire Type A
QSPS-P1-10-60
10 Output Smart Panel
power supply
Wire Type A
120 V~
60 Hz
120 V~
60 Hz
To other
QS Controls
seeTouchTM QS
keypads
Wire Type A
Sivoia QS roller 64TM
GRAFIK Eye® QS occupancy
sensor
Wiring Type Key
Type A	 Communications Link: 4 Conductor (twisted and shielded), listed for application
	 Refer to wiring guide on pg. 8 for wire gauge based on distance
	 Maximum comm. link: – Up to 2,000 ft. connecting all QSPS-P1-10-60 panels
Sivoia® QS	 QSSR-S10A13  1.625 in. roller	    Roller 64TM Shades
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
Job Name: Model Numbers:
Job Number:
Page 13
SCOPE
This limited warranty (“Warranty”) covers
the Lutron supplied (a) Sivoia® QS Shade Sys-
tem (“Sivoia® QS Shade System”), (b) Sivoia
QEDTM Shade System (“Sivoia QEDTM Shade
System”), (c) manual shade system and (d)
alternating current or a/c shade system (each
of the foregoing being a “System”). Customer
acknowledges and agrees that use of the
System constitutes acceptance of all terms
and conditions of this Warranty.
LIMITED WARRANTY
Subject to the exclusions and restrictions
described below, Lutron warrants that each